8/29/2024

BOTTOM S

MEAN GR

PENNY

Regular

RIGHT S

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
BOTTOM S 40

Totals:
MEAN GR 2
MEAN GR 7

Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

oD WN R

Totals:
RIGHT S

S

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

A WDNPE

Totals:
TOPS

5

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$1.00
$1.00

$2.00
$131.10

$131.10
$165.00
$4.00
$487.20
$43.80
$10.00

$710.00
$3.00

$3.00
$276.00
$323.00
$157.00
$18.00

$774.00
$6.00

$6.00

$1,646.10

Winners

$40.00

$40.00
$6.50
$0.00

$6.50
$22.60

$22.60
$129.00
$0.00
$46.95
$5.00
$0.00

$180.95
$6.00

$6.00
$152.80
$259.40
$19.70
$1.60

$433.50
$0.00

$0.00

$689.55

WN

Hold
($20.00)

($20.00)
($5.50)
$1.00

($4.50)
$108.50

$108.50
$36.00
$4.00
$440.25
$38.80
$10.00

$529.05
($3.00)

($3.00)
$123.20
$63.60
$137.30
$16.40

$340.50
$6.00

$6.00

$956.55

ntOfSales
1.21

121
0.06
0.06

0.12
7.96

7.96
10.02
0.24
29.60
2.66
0.61

43.13
0.18

0.18
16.77
19.62

9.54

1.09

47.02
0.36

0.36

100.00

tedReturn

-0.02

0.95
0.94

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.79
0.81
0.74

-0.02

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

-0.02

ightedAve
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.08

0.08
0.00
0.23
0.02
0.00

0.00

0.08
0.10
0.06
0.01

0.00

0.67



